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Reg. Resp.
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Cognome
CANFORA
RISOLIA
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SARTINI
PELAGALLI
MERLETTI
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V. Pro. Or.
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V. Tit.
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56,7
50,2
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V. Tot.

98,8
94,7
87,2
79,4
74,8
51,5
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